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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Government Funded Tec...
Institute Name: Central University of Raj...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

CSAB

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Academic Program Name

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC
Al ST
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

98901

163126

169784

278489

412569

51175

71979

72236

214562

Rank

147094

163983

192061

333606

503157

71500

78501

83138

219289
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Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan

Central University of
Rajasthan, Rajasthan
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Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

65874

98670

97318

234642

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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92145

101646

108192

264160
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